

**2017NB@SM**

**Detailed Results for BOYS 11-12 (1V 30)**

Place	Score	Diver	Team			
<b>1</b>	<b>117.15</b>	Braxton King	St. Marys Seahawks			
1	201A	1.7 1M 6½ 6½ 6½	19.50	33.15	33.15	1
2	202A	1.7 1M 5 5½ 5½	16.00	27.20	60.35	1
3	103C	1.6 1M 6 5½ 6	17.50	28.00	88.35	1
4	402C	1.6 1M 6 6 6	18.00	28.80	117.15	1
<b>2</b>	<b>82.55</b>	Reese Triplett	St. Marys Seahawks			
1	201A	1.7 1M 4½ 4½ 4½	13.50	22.95	22.95	2
2	101C	1.2 1M 4½ 5 5	14.50	17.40	40.35	2
3	103C	1.6 1M 5 5 5	15.00	24.00	64.35	2
4	401C	1.4 1M 4 4½ 4½	13.00	18.20	82.55	2
<b>3</b>	<b>71.10</b>	Dylan Hertenstein	St. Marys Seahawks			
1	201A	1.7 1M 3½ 3½ 3½	10.50	17.85	17.85	3
2	101C	1.2 1M 3 3 3½	9.50	11.40	29.25	3
3	103C	1.6 1M 4 4½ 5	13.50	21.60	50.85	3
4	202C	1.5 1M 4½ 4½ 4½	13.50	20.25	71.10	3
<b>4</b>	<b>54.10</b>	Cale Tangeman	New Bremen			
1	201A	1.7 1M Incorrect Dive	0.00	0.00	0.00	4
2	101B	1.3 1M 2 2 2	6.00	7.80	7.80	4
3	103C	1.6 1M 6 6 6	18.00	28.80	36.60	4
4	401C	1.4 1M 4½ 4 4	12.50	17.50	54.10	4

**Detailed Results for BOYS 13-14 (1V 40)**

Place	Score	Diver	Team			
<b>1</b>	<b>141.10</b>	Kameron Maclean	St. Marys Seahawks			
1	201A	1.7 1M 6 6½ 6½	19.00	32.30	32.30	1
2	101C	1.2 1M 4½ 5 5	14.50	17.40	49.70	4
3	103C	1.6 1M 6½ 6½ 6½	19.50	31.20	80.90	4
4	202A	1.7 1M 6 6 6	18.00	30.60	111.50	2
5	302C	1.6 1M 6 6½ 6	18.50	29.60	141.10	1
<b>2</b>	<b>138.70</b>	Austin Hertenstein	St. Marys Seahawks			
1	202A	1.7 1M 5½ 6 6	17.50	29.75	29.75	2
2	101C	1.2 1M 6½ 6½ 7	20.00	24.00	53.75	3
3	103C	1.6 1M 5½ 6 5½	17.00	27.20	80.95	3
4	5221D	1.7 1M 5½ 6 6	17.50	29.75	110.70	3
5	302C	1.6 1M 5½ 6 6	17.50	28.00	138.70	2
<b>3</b>	<b>137.05</b>	Xander Spees	St. Marys Seahawks			
1	202C	1.5 1M 6½ 6½ 6½	19.50	29.25	29.25	3
2	103C	1.6 1M 6 5½ 5½	17.00	27.20	56.45	1
3	302C	1.6 1M 6 6 6½	18.50	29.60	86.05	2
4	101C	1.2 1M 7 6½ 7	20.50	24.60	110.65	4
5	402C	1.6 1M 5½ 5 6	16.50	26.40	137.05	3
<b>4</b>	<b>135.25</b>	Levi Archey	New Bremen			
1	202C	1.5 1M 5½ 5½ 5½	16.50	24.75	24.75	4
2	103C	1.6 1M 6½ 6½ 6½	19.50	31.20	55.95	2
3	302C	1.6 1M 6 6½ 6½	19.00	30.40	86.35	1
4	5121D	1.7 1M 5½ 5 5½	16.00	27.20	113.55	1
5	401C	1.4 1M 5½ 5 5	15.50	21.70	135.25	4
<b>5</b>	<b>115.45</b>	Gavin Ward	St. Marys Seahawks			
1	202C	1.5 1M 5½ 5 5	15.50	23.25	23.25	5
2	101C	1.2 1M 5½ 5 5½	16.00	19.20	42.45	5
3	102C	1.4 1M 4½ 5 5	14.50	20.30	62.75	5
4	401C	1.4 1M 5 5 4½	14.50	20.30	83.05	5
5	5211A	1.8 1M 6 6 6	18.00	32.40	115.45	5
<b>6</b>	<b>107.55</b>	Carter Schmidt	St. Marys Seahawks			
1	201A	1.7 1M 4½ 4½ 4½	13.50	22.95	22.95	6
2	101C	1.2 1M 4½ 5 4½	14.00	16.80	39.75	6
3	102C	1.4 1M 4 5 5	14.00	19.60	59.35	6
4	401C	1.4 1M 5 5 4½	14.50	20.30	79.65	6
5	5111A	1.8 1M 5 5 5½	15.50	27.90	107.55	6
<b>7</b>	<b>92.55</b>	Calvin Morris	St. Marys Seahawks			
1	201A	1.7 1M 4 4 4	12.00	20.40	20.40	7
2	101A	1.4 1M 4 4 4	12.00	16.80	37.20	7
3	102C	1.4 1M 4½ 4 4½	13.00	18.20	55.40	7
4	202C	1.5 1M 5 5 4½	14.50	21.75	77.15	7
5	401C	1.4 1M 3 4 4	11.00	15.40	92.55	7

**2017NB@SM**

**Detailed Results for BOYS 15-18 (1V 50)**

Place	Score	Diver	Team						
Rnd	Dive #	DD	Judges Awards			Jdgs	Dive	Score	Rnk
<b>1</b>	<b>117.05</b>	Noah Parlett	New Bremen						
1	202C	1.5 1M	3½	4	4	11.50	17.25	17.25	1
2	101C	1.2 1M	5½	6	6	17.50	21.00	38.25	1
3	103C	1.6 1M	4	4½	4½	13.00	20.80	59.05	1
4	401C	1.4 1M	5	5	4½	14.50	20.30	79.35	1
5	402C	1.6 1M	5	4½	4½	14.00	22.40	101.75	1
6	5211B	1.7 1M	3	3	3	9.00	15.30	117.05	1

**Detailed Results for BOYS 8 AND UNDER (1V 10)**

Place	Score	Diver	Team						
Rnd	Dive #	DD	Judges Awards			Jdgs	Dive	Score	Rnk
<b>1</b>	<b>34.95</b>	Charlie Nelson	New Bremen						
1	201A	1.7 1M	4	4	3½	11.50	19.55	19.55	1
2	102C	1.4 1M	3½	3½	4	11.00	15.40	34.95	1
<b>2</b>	<b>33.40</b>	Kaleb Kleinschmit	St. Marys Seahawks						
1	201A	1.7 1M	3	4	4	11.00	18.70	18.70	2
2	401C	1.4 1M	3½	3½	3½	10.50	14.70	33.40	2
<b>3</b>	<b>31.10</b>	Gavin Dicke	New Bremen						
1	201A	1.7 1M	3	2½	2½	8.00	13.60	13.60	5
2	102C	1.4 1M	4	4	4½	12.50	17.50	31.10	3
<b>4</b>	<b>30.70</b>	Jack Lefeld	New Bremen						
1	201A	1.7 1M	3	3	3	9.00	15.30	15.30	3
2	101A	1.4 1M	3½	4	3½	11.00	15.40	30.70	4
<b>5</b>	<b>27.90</b>	Kolby Kleinschmit	St. Marys Seahawks						
1	201A	1.7 1M	3	3	3	9.00	15.30	15.30	3
2	101A	1.4 1M	3½	2½	3	9.00	12.60	27.90	5
<b>6</b>	<b>22.60</b>	Landon Lefeld	New Bremen						
1	200A	1.2 1M	3	3	3½	9.50	11.40	11.40	6
2	101A	1.4 1M	2½	2½	3	8.00	11.20	22.60	6
<b>7</b>	<b>-- --</b>	Benson Hertenstein	St. Marys Seahawks						
1	200A	1.2 1M	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0.00	7
2	101A	1.4 1M	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0.00	7

**2017NB@SM**

**Detailed Results for BOYS 9-10 (1V 20)**

Place	Score	Diver	Team
<b>1</b>	<b>67.70</b>	Bradey Triplett	St. Marys Seahawks
1	201A	1.7 1M 3½ 4 4	11.50 19.55 19.55 3
2	302C	1.6 1M 5½ 5½ 5½	16.50 26.40 45.95 1
3	202C	1.5 1M 5 4½ 5	14.50 21.75 67.70 1
<b>2</b>	<b>65.20</b>	Luke Hertenstein	St. Marys Seahawks
1	201A	1.7 1M 4½ 5½ 5	15.00 25.50 25.50 1
2	101C	1.2 1M 5 5 5	15.00 18.00 43.50 2
3	102C	1.4 1M 5 5 5½	15.50 21.70 65.20 2
<b>3</b>	<b>61.25</b>	Noah Allen	St. Marys Seahawks
1	201A	1.7 1M 3½ 3½ 3½	10.50 17.85 17.85 4
2	101A	1.4 1M 5 5 5	15.00 21.00 38.85 3
3	102C	1.4 1M 5½ 5 5½	16.00 22.40 61.25 3
<b>4</b>	<b>51.80</b>	Blake Dingleline	St. Marys Seahawks
1	201A	1.7 1M 4½ 5 4½	14.00 23.80 23.80 2
2	402C	1.6 1M Incorrect Dive	0.00 0.00 23.80 5
3	302C	1.6 1M 5½ 6 6	17.50 28.00 51.80 4
<b>5</b>	<b>47.20</b>	Grant Dicke	New Bremen
1	201A	1.7 1M 3 2½ 2½	8.00 13.60 13.60 5
2	101A	1.4 1M 4½ 4½ 3½	12.50 17.50 31.10 4
3	102C	1.4 1M 4 4 3½	11.50 16.10 47.20 5

**Detailed Results for GIRLS 11-12 (1V 30)**

Place	Score	Diver	Team
<b>1</b>	<b>95.50</b>	Molly Sandberg	St. Marys Seahawks
1	201A	1.7 1M 2½ 3 4	9.50 16.15 16.15 3
2	101C	1.2 1M 6 5½ 6	17.50 21.00 37.15 1
3	202C	1.5 1M 6½ 5½ 6½	18.50 27.75 64.90 1
4	5111A	1.8 1M 6 5½ 5½	17.00 30.60 95.50 1
<b>2</b>	<b>78.30</b>	Claire Overley	St. Marys Seahawks
1	201C	1.5 1M 3½ 3½ 4½	11.50 17.25 17.25 2
2	101C	1.2 1M 4½ 5 5	14.50 17.40 34.65 2
3	102B	1.5 1M 5 5½ 5	15.50 23.25 57.90 2
4	5121D	1.7 1M 4 4 4	12.00 20.40 78.30 2
<b>3</b>	<b>50.60</b>	Amy Hertenstein	St. Marys Seahawks
1	201A	1.7 1M 3½ 3½ 4	11.00 18.70 18.70 1
2	101A	1.4 1M 3½ 4 3½	11.00 15.40 34.10 3
3	5111A	1.8 1M Incorrect Dive	0.00 0.00 34.10 3
4	202C	1.5 1M 4 3 4	11.00 16.50 50.60 3

2017NB@SM

Detailed Results for GIRLS 13-14 (1V 40)

Place	Score	Diver	Team
<b>1</b>	<b>114.30</b>	Ava Gottschalk	St. Marys Seahawks
1	201A	1.7 1M 5½ 5½ 5½	16.50 28.05 28.05 1
2	101A	1.4 1M 5½ 5½ 5½	16.50 23.10 51.15 1
3	5111A	1.8 1M 4½ 4 4½	13.00 23.40 74.55 1
4	202C	1.5 1M 5½ 4½ 4½	14.50 21.75 96.30 2
5	5211A	1.8 1M 3½ 3 3½	10.00 18.00 114.30 1
<b>2</b>	<b>101.45</b>	Abbi Hertenstein	St. Marys Seahawks
1	201A	1.7 1M 5 5 5	15.00 25.50 25.50 3
2	101A	1.4 1M 5 5 5	15.00 21.00 46.50 3
3	202C	1.5 1M 4½ 4½ 4½	13.50 20.25 66.75 3
4	102C	1.4 1M 4 4½ 4½	13.00 18.20 84.95 3
5	401B	1.5 1M 4 3½ 3½	11.00 16.50 101.45 2
<b>3</b>	<b>99.90</b>	Isabel Nagel	St. Marys Seahawks
1	201A	1.7 1M 4 4 4	12.00 20.40 20.40 4
2	101C	1.2 1M 4 4 4	12.00 14.40 34.80 4
3	102C	1.4 1M 5 5 5½	15.50 21.70 56.50 4
4	5111A	1.8 1M 4½ 4½ 5	14.00 25.20 81.70 4
5	401C	1.4 1M 4 4½ 4½	13.00 18.20 99.90 3
<b>4</b>	<b>99.65</b>	Carly Overley	St. Marys Seahawks
1	201C	1.5 1M 6 6 5½	17.50 26.25 26.25 2
2	202C	1.5 1M 5½ 5½ 5½	16.50 24.75 51.00 2
3	101B	1.3 1M 5½ 5½ 5½	16.50 21.45 72.45 2
4	103C	1.6 1M 6 5½ 5½	17.00 27.20 99.65 1
5	5122D	1.9 1M Incorrect Dive	0.00 0.00 99.65 4

Detailed Results for GIRLS 15-18 (1V 50)

Place	Score	Diver	Team
<b>1</b>	<b>221.45</b>	Vivian Niekamp	New Bremen
1	201B	1.6 1M 6½ 6½ 6½	19.50 31.20 31.20 2
2	301B	1.7 1M 6 6 6	18.00 30.60 61.80 1
3	103B	1.7 1M 7 7½ 6½	21.00 35.70 97.50 1
4	104C	2.2 1M 6 6 6	18.00 39.60 137.10 1
5	403C	2.2 1M 6½ 6½ 6	19.00 41.80 178.90 1
6	5223D	2.3 1M 6 6½ 6	18.50 42.55 221.45 1
<b>2</b>	<b>199.10</b>	Ali Sandberg	St. Marys Seahawks
1	201B	1.6 1M 5½ 6 6½	18.00 28.80 28.80 3
2	203C	2.0 1M 5½ 5½ 5½	16.50 33.00 61.80 1
3	301B	1.7 1M 6½ 7 6½	20.00 34.00 95.80 2
4	103B	1.7 1M 6½ 6½ 7	20.00 34.00 129.80 2
5	104C	2.2 1M 5½ 5½ 5½	16.50 36.30 166.10 2
6	401B	1.5 1M 7 7½ 7½	22.00 33.00 199.10 2
<b>3</b>	<b>185.25</b>	Rebecca Dominguez	St. Marys Seahawks
1	202A	1.7 1M 6 6½ 6½	19.00 32.30 32.30 1
2	103C	1.6 1M 5 5 5½	15.50 24.80 57.10 3
3	401C	1.4 1M 5½ 6 5½	17.00 23.80 80.90 3
4	5222D	1.9 1M 6 6½ 6½	19.00 36.10 117.00 3
5	5223D	2.3 1M 5½ 6 6	17.50 40.25 157.25 3
6	402C	1.6 1M 5 6½ 6	17.50 28.00 185.25 3
<b>4</b>	<b>133.60</b>	Zoe Lane	New Bremen
1	201A	1.7 1M 5 5½ 4½	15.00 25.50 25.50 4
2	101B	1.3 1M 5 5 5	15.00 19.50 45.00 4
3	401C	1.4 1M 5 4½ 4½	14.00 19.60 64.60 5
4	103C	1.6 1M 5 5 5	15.00 24.00 88.60 4
5	5111A	1.8 1M 4½ 4½ 4	13.00 23.40 112.00 4
6	301C	1.6 1M 4½ 4½ 4½	13.50 21.60 133.60 4
<b>5</b>	<b>105.45</b>	Mariah Parlett	New Bremen
1	201A	1.7 1M 5 5 5	15.00 25.50 25.50 4
2	101C	1.2 1M 5 5 5	15.00 18.00 43.50 5
3	5111A	1.8 1M 4½ 5 4½	14.00 25.20 68.70 4
4	5211B	1.7 1M 3½ 3½ 3½	10.50 17.85 86.55 5
5	401C	1.4 1M 4½ 5 4	13.50 18.90 105.45 5
6	202C	1.5 1M Incorrect Dive	0.00 0.00 105.45 5
<b>6</b>	<b>88.45</b>	Jordan Paul	New Bremen
1	201A	1.7 1M 4½ 4½ 4	13.00 22.10 22.10 6
2	101B	1.3 1M 4 4 4	12.00 15.60 37.70 6
3	202C	1.5 1M 3½ 4 3½	11.00 16.50 54.20 6
4	5211B	1.7 1M 2½ 3 3	8.50 14.45 68.65 6
5	401C	1.4 1M Incorrect Dive	0.00 0.00 68.65 6
6	5111A	1.8 1M 3½ 3½ 4	11.00 19.80 88.45 6

**2017NB@SM**

**Detailed Results for GIRLS 8 AND UNDER (1V 10)**

Place	Score	Diver	Team
<b>1</b>	<b>37.65</b>	Piper Triplett	St. Marys Seahawks
1	201A	1.7 1M 4½ 4½ 4½	13.50 22.95 22.95 1
2	101A	1.4 1M 3½ 3½ 3½	10.50 14.70 37.65 1
<b>2</b>	<b>34.40</b>	Claire Turner	St. Marys Seahawks
1	201A	1.7 1M 4 4 4	12.00 20.40 20.40 2
2	101A	1.4 1M 3 3½ 3½	10.00 14.00 34.40 2
<b>3</b>	<b>33.70</b>	Nora Fischbach	St. Marys Seahawks
1	201A	1.7 1M 4 4 4	12.00 20.40 20.40 2
2	101A	1.4 1M 3 3 3½	9.50 13.30 33.70 3
<b>4</b>	<b>25.30</b>	Annie Lefeld	New Bremen
1	200A	1.2 1M 3½ 3½ 3	10.00 12.00 12.00 4
2	101A	1.4 1M 3½ 3 3	9.50 13.30 25.30 4
<b>5</b>	<b>25.20</b>	Bryanna Rasmussen	St. Marys Seahawks
1	200A	1.2 1M 3 3 3	9.00 10.80 10.80 5
2	100A	1.2 1M 4 4 4	12.00 14.40 25.20 5
<b>6</b>	<b>16.70</b>	Sophia Lefeld	New Bremen
1	200A	1.2 1M 2 1 1	4.00 4.80 4.80 6
2	101A	1.4 1M 3 3½ 2	8.50 11.90 16.70 6

**Detailed Results for GIRLS 9-10 (1V 20)**

Place	Score	Diver	Team
<b>1</b>	<b>57.80</b>	Emily Eyink	New Bremen
1	201A	1.7 1M 4½ 4½ 4	13.00 22.10 22.10 1
2	101A	1.4 1M 4½ 4½ 4½	13.50 18.90 41.00 1
3	102C	1.4 1M 4 4 4	12.00 16.80 57.80 1
<b>2</b>	<b>51.20</b>	Ava Trentman	New Bremen
1	201A	1.7 1M 4 4 4	12.00 20.40 20.40 3
2	101A	1.4 1M 3½ 3½ 4	11.00 15.40 35.80 3
3	102C	1.4 1M 4 3½ 3½	11.00 15.40 51.20 2
<b>3</b>	<b>50.80</b>	Zara Spees	St. Marys Seahawks
1	201A	1.7 1M 4 4½ 4½	13.00 22.10 22.10 1
2	101A	1.4 1M 3 3 3	9.00 12.60 34.70 4
3	102C	1.4 1M 3½ 4 4	11.50 16.10 50.80 3
<b>4</b>	<b>40.95</b>	Jaylyn Cost	St. Marys Seahawks
1	201A	1.7 1M 3½ 3½ 3½	10.50 17.85 17.85 5
2	101A	1.4 1M 3 3 3	9.00 12.60 30.45 6
3	102C	1.4 1M 2½ 2½ 2½	7.50 10.50 40.95 4
<b>5</b>	<b>37.20</b>	Kara Kleinschmit	St. Marys Seahawks
1	201A	1.7 1M 4 4 4	12.00 20.40 20.40 3
2	101A	1.4 1M 4 4 4	12.00 16.80 37.20 2
3	5111A	1.8 1M Incorrect Dive	0.00 0.00 37.20 5
<b>6</b>	<b>30.70</b>	Aliyah Parlett	New Bremen
1	201A	1.7 1M 3 3 3	9.00 15.30 15.30 6
2	101A	1.4 1M 3½ 4 3½	11.00 15.40 30.70 5
3	5121D	1.7 1M Incorrect Dive	0.00 0.00 30.70 6